A  D I V I S I O N  O F
ENCLOSED AC-DC
POWER SUPPLIES
DPYEF350 SERIES Product Specifications
 Key Features
Ver. 1.0
Learn more:
For quotes and customization requests, please
contact us at (877) 634-0982 or sales@digipwr.com
Universal AC Input/ Full Range
Built-in active PFC function
Protection:Short
Circuit/Overload/ Over
Voltage/Over Temperature
Cooling by free air convection
-30~+70℃ working
temperature
DPYEF Series are single-output slim type power supply
and for wide range AC input from 90VAC to 264VAC.
The series to the high efficiency up to 95%,
and operates from -30℃ ~ 70℃ under air
convection without fan.
The series serves as a high performance power supply，
solution for various industrial applications.
Model Information
Part Number DCVoltage RatedCurrent RatedPower VOLTAGE ADJ.RANGE Max.Capacitive Load
DPYE350-5□ 5V 60A 300W 4.5~5.5V 12000uF
DPYE350-12□ 12V 29.2A 350.4W 11.4~12.6V 10000uF
DPYE350-15□ 15V 23.4A 351W 14.3~15.8V 9000uF
DPYE350-24□ 24V 14.6A 350.4W 22.8~25.2V 8000uF
DPYE350-36□ 36V 9.75A 351W 34.2~37.8V 6000uF
DPYE350-48□ 48V 7.3A 350.4W 45.6~50.4V 4000uF
DPYE350-55□ 55V 6.3A 346.5W 45~58V 3000uF
Model Encoding
Type Description
Blank Enclosed
R Buit-in DC ok active signal and redundant function .